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Important
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CABINET COMPONENTS
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1 EXterior cabinet parts are manufactured with various paint color options.  To insure that you receive the proper paint color, you must include the complete

model and serial number of the unit for which cabinet parts are being ordered.

2 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from aluminum Code "A"

3 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from stainless steel Code "S"
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1 EXterior cabinet parts are manufactured with various paint color options.  To insure that you receive the proper paint color, you must include the complete

model and serial number of the unit for which cabinet parts are being ordered.

2 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from aluminum Code "A"

3 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from stainless steel Code "S"
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NS = Not Shown

1 EXterior cabinet parts are manufactured with various paint color options.  To insure that you receive the proper paint color, you must include the complete

model and serial number of the unit for which cabinet parts are being ordered.

2 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from aluminum Code "A"

3 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from stainless steel Code "S"
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1 EXterior cabinet parts are manufactured with various paint color options.  To insure that you receive the proper paint color, you must include the complete

model and serial number of the unit for which cabinet parts are being ordered.

2 Note: Exterior cabinet parts are manufactured from aluminum Code "A"
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FUNCTIONAL COMPONENTS — RH (Shown) / LH (Mirrored)
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51 211-6048 )eralF(lortnoCtneibmAwoL 1 X X X X X X X X X

61 6130-4081 )eralF(hctiwSerusserPhgiH X X X X X X X X X

71
71

710-5068
810-5068

retaeHesacknarC
retaeHesacknarC

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

81
81

300-7048
400-7048

AVK5.1remrofsnarTnwoD-petS
AVK0.2remrofsnarTnwoD-petS

X
X X

91
91
91
91

2221-0003
4221-0003
0321-0003
1321-0003

daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC

X

X X

X

X X

X

X X

02 3221-0003 daeLdioneloSgnigatSrosserpmoC X X X X X X X X X

12
12

100-1025
200-1025

reirDretliFeniLdiuqiL
reirDretliFeniLdiuqiL

X X X
X X X X X X

FUNCTIONAL COMPONENTS — Right Hand
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�     =   Optional

W
L
3
S
2
-A

W
L
3
S
2
-B

W
L
3
S
2
-C

W
L
4
S
2
-A

W
L
4
S
2
-B

W
L
4
S
2
-C

W
L
5
S
2
-A

W
L
5
S
2
-B

W
L
5
S
2
-C

.oNgniwarD .oNtraP noitpircseD

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

973-0008
083-0008
183-0008
283-0008
383-0008
483-0008
583-0008
683-0008
783-0008

rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC
rosserpmoC

X
X

X
X

X
X

X
X

X

2
2
2

100-272-009S
200-372-009S
300-372-009S

ylbmessArewolB
ylbmessArewolB
ylbmessArewolB

X X X
X X X

X X X

3 400-0028 tnuoMrotoMnaF X X X X X X X X X

4 720-1515 edalBnaF X X X X X X X X X

5
5

930-5018
030-5018

rotoMresnednoC
rotoMresnednoC

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

6
6

XB561-1505
XB661-1505

lioCresnednoC
lioCresnednoC

X X X
X X X X X X

7
7

XB421-0605
XB221-0605

rotaropavE
rotaropavE

X X X
X X X X X X

8
8
8

8350-509
9350-509
0450-509

ylbmessAVXT
ylbmessAVXT
ylbmessAVXT

X X X
X X X

X X X

9
9

0430-008
2430-008

rotubirtsiDgnilooC
rotubirtsiDgnilooC

X X X
X X X X X X

01
01
01

610-4007
030-3007
720-4007

elbasopsiD"1x"03x"02
elbahsaW"1x"03x"02

retliFdetaelP"2x"03x"02

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

X
X
X

11 220-1711 renetsaFnruT4/1 X X X X X X X X X

21 420-1711 reniateRnruT4/1 X X X X X X X X X

31 320-1711 elcatpeceRnruT4/1 X X X X X X X X X

41 6830-4081 )eralF(hctiwSerusserPwoL X X X X X X X X X

51 211-6048 )eralF(lortnoCtneibmAwoL 1 X X X X X X X X X

61 6130-4081 )eralF(hctiwSerusserPhgiH X X X X X X X X X

71
71
71
71

710-5068
810-5068
910-5068
020-5068

retaeHesacknarC
retaeHesacknarC
retaeHesacknarC
retaeHesacknarC

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

81
81

300-7048
400-7048

AVK5.1remrofsnarTnwoD-petS
AVK0.2remrofsnarTnwoD-petS

X
X X

91
91
91
91

2221-0003
4221-0003
0321-0003
1321-0003

daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC
daeLrewoProsserpmoC

X

X X

X

X X

X

X X

02 3221-0003 daeLdioneloSgnigatSrosserpmoC X X X X X X X X X

12
12

100-1025
200-1025

reirDretliFeniLdiuqiL
reirDretliFeniLdiuqiL

X X X
X X X X X X

FUNCTIONAL COMPONENTS — Left Hand
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NS   =   Not Shown

 1   =   Optional

W
A
3
S
2
-A

W
A
3
S
2
-B

W
A
3
S
2
-C

W
A
4
S
2
-A

W
A
4
S
2
-B

W
A
4
S
2
-C

W
A
5
S
2
-A

W
A
5
S
2
-B

W
A
5
S
2
-C

.oNgniwarD .oNtraP noitpircseD

1 420-7068 pirtSlanimreTegatloVwoL X X X X X X X X X

2
2
2

310-7068
410-7068
510-7068

eloP-2kcolBlanimreT
eloP-3kcolBlanimreT

rotalusnIcilonehP

X
X X

X

X
X X

X

X
X X

X

4
4

530-7048
240-7048

)AV05(remrofsnarT
)AV05(remrofsnarT

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

5
5

520-1048
200-1048

rotcatnoCrosserpmoC
rotcatnoCrosserpmoC

X
X X

X
X X

X
X X

6
6
6
6
6

080-2558
970-2558
850-2558
500-2558
620-2558

roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC
roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC
roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC

roticapaCnaFroodtuO
roticapaCnaFroodtuO

X

X
X

X

X
X

X
X

X

7 031-531 dleihSeriW X X X X X X X X X

8 600-1168 lanimreTdnuorG X X X X X X X X X

9 8131-0003 rotcennoCniP-6 X X X X X X X X X

01 580-1028 )ylnOHP-3(rotinoMesahP X X X X X X

11 260-1028 yaleRmralA 1 X X X X X X X X X

21 400-1558 )ylnOHP-1(eciveDgnitratSrotoM X X X

31 900-1028 yaleRtaeHesacknarC X X X X X X X X X

41 931X711 xoBegatloVwoL X X X X X X X X X

51 341X711 lenaPlortnoC X X X X X X X X X

61 710-7068 kcolBlanimreT 1 X X X X X X X X X

71 880-1028 eludoMlortnoCrosserpmoC X X X X X X X X X

SN 351-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

SN 352-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

SN 353-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

CONTROL PANEL — Right Hand
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W
L
3
S
2
-A

W
L
3
S
2
-B

W
L
3
S
2
-C

W
L
4
S
2
-A

W
L
4
S
2
-B

W
L
4
S
2
-C

W
L
5
S
2
-A

W
L
5
S
2
-B

W
L
5
S
2
-C

.oNgniwarD .oNtraP noitpircseD

1 420-7068 pirtSlanimreTegatloVwoL X X X X X X X X X

2
2
2

310-7068
410-7068
510-7068

eloP-2kcolBlanimreT
eloP-3kcolBlanimreT

rotalusnIcilonehP

X
X X

X

X
X X

X

X
X X

X

4
4

530-7048
240-7048

)AV05(remrofsnarT
)AV05(remrofsnarT

X X
X

X X
X

X X
X

5
5

520-1048
200-1048

rotcatnoCrosserpmoC
rotcatnoCrosserpmoC

X
X X

X
X X

X
X X

6
6
6
6
6

080-2558
970-2558
850-2558
500-2558
620-2558

roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC
roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC
roticapaCnaF/rosserpmoC

roticapaCnaFroodtuO
roticapaCnaFroodtuO

X

X
X

X

X
X

X
X

X

7 031-531 dleihSeriW X X X X X X X X X

8 600-1168 lanimreTdnuorG X X X X X X X X X

9 8131-0003 rotcennoCniP-6 X X X X X X X X X

01 580-1028 )ylnOHP-3(rotinoMesahP X X X X X X

11 260-1028 yaleRmralA 1 X X X X X X X X X

21 400-1558 )ylnOHP-1(eciveDgnitratSrotoM X X X

31 900-1028 yaleRtaeHesacknarC X X X X X X X X X

41 931Y711 xoBegatloVwoL X X X X X X X X X

51 341Y711 lenaPlortnoC X X X X X X X X X

61 710-7068 kcolBlanimreT 1 X X X X X X X X X

71 880-1028 eludoMlortnoCrosserpmoC X X X X X X X X X

SN 351-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

SN 352-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

SN 353-5904 margaiDgniriW X X X

NS   =   Not Shown

 1   =   Optional

CONTROL PANEL — Left Hand
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BLOWER ASSEMBLY

5

9

1

11

11

9

9

9

8

10

7

3

6

12

12

2

4

SEXP-448

W
A
/L
3
S
2
-A

W
A
/L
3
S
2
-B

W
A
/L
3
S
2
-C

W
A
/L
4
S
2
-A

W
A
/L
4
S
2
-B

W
A
/L
4
S
2
-C

W
A
/L
5
S
2
-A

W
A
/L
5
S
2
-B

W
A
/L
5
S
2
-C

gniwarD
.oN

.oNtraP noitpircseD

1 110-2515 )WC(leehWhcnI01 X X X X X X X X X

2 210-2515 )WCC(leehWhcnI01 X X X X X X X X X

3
3
3

7300-140-6018S
9300-110-7018S
6300-110-7018S

lortnoCdemmargorPhtiwrotoMMCEPH2/1
lortnoCdemmargorPhtiwrotoMMCEPH4/3
lortnoCdemmargorPhtiwrotoMMCEPH4/3

X X X
X X X

X X X

4
4
4

7300-140-6018C
9300-110-7018C
6300-110-7018C

ylnO-lortnoCrotoMdemmargorP
ylnO-lortnoCrotoMdemmargorP
ylnO-lortnoCrotoMdemmargorP

X X X
X X X

X X X

5 413-311 tekcarBlortnoCrotoMrewolB X X X X X X X X X

6 040-0028 tnuoMrotoM X X X X X X X X X

7 110-1545 stemmorG 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6

8 188-501 ecarBkcaB X X X X X X X X X

9 088-501 elgnAediS 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

01 983-301 ecarBtnorF X X X X X X X X X

11 101-151 gnisuoH 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

21 661-441 resuffiD 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2


